
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2019-20 (JAN-JUN) 
 

Month 

No. of 
Week 

to 
Acade

mic 
Sessi

on 

Dates in the 

Week 

 

Holidays 

No. 
of no 
Class 
Days 

No. of days 
available for 

holding 
Class/Exam. 

Remarks 

January 
2019 

1st  January 
(1-6) 

01.01.2019(New Year’s Day) 
06.01.2019 (Sunday) 

02 04 
Class for UG & PG 

2nd 
 

January 
(7-13) 

12.01.2019 (Swami Vivekananda’s 
Birthday) 

13.01.2019 (Sunday) 

02 05 Class for UG (2nd & 3rd Year under Old 
Exam Pattern) 

& PG 
Commencement of UG 1st Semester 

Examination 

3rd  January 
(14-20) 

15.01.2019(Poush Sankranti) 
20.01.2019(Sunday) 

02 05 Class for UG (2nd & 3rd Year under Old 
Exam Pattern) 

& PG 
UG 1st Semester Examination 

4th  January 
(21-27) 

23.01.19(Netaji Birthday) 
26.01.2019(Republic Day) 

27.01.2019(Sunday) 

03 04 UG Part-III Hons Internal Assessment 
Class for UG (2nd & 3rd Year under Old 

Exam Pattern) 
& PG 

January-
February 

2019 

5th  January 
(28-31) 

February 
(01-03) 

03.02.2019(Sunday) 01 06 UG Part-III Gen Internal Assessment 
Commencement of UG Semester II 

Classes 
Class for UG & PG 

February 
2019 

6th  February 
(04-10) 

10.02.2019 (Sunday)    01 06 UG Part-III Gen Internal Assessment 
Class for UG & PG 

7th  February 
(11-17) 

11.02.2019 (Saraswati Puja) 
17.02.2019 (Sunday) 

02 05 
Class for UG & PG 

8th  February 
(18-24) 

24.02.2019 (Sunday) 01 06 
Class for UG & PG 

February-
March 
2019 

9th  February 
(25-28) 

March (01-
03) 

03.03.2019(Sunday) 01 06 
UG Part-II Hons Internal Assessment 

Class for UG & PG 

March 
2019 

10th  March (04-
10) 

04.03.2019 (Shivaratri) 
10.03.2019(Sunday) 

02 05 UG Part-II Gen Internal Assessment. 
Class for UG & PG 

11th  March (11-
17) 

17.03.2019 (Sunday) 01 06 UG Part-II Gen Internal Assessment. 
Class for UG & PG 

12th March (18-
24) 

21.03.2019 (Doljatra) 
22.03.2019 (Holi) 

24.03.2019 (Sunday) 

03 04 
Class for UG & PG 

 13th  March (25-
31) 

31.03.2019 (Sunday) 01 06 
Class for UG & PG 

April  
2019 

14th  April  
(01-07) 

07.04.2019(Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG & PG 

15th  April  
(08-14) 

14.04.2019 (Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s 
Birthday, Chaitra Sankranti ) 

(Sunday) 

01 06 
Class for  PG 

16th  April 
(15-21) 

15.04.2019(Bengali Nababarsha) 
19.04.2019 (Good Friday) 

21.04.2019 (Sunday) 

03 04 
Class for  PG 

 



 

17th  April  
(22-28) 

28.04.2019(Sunday) 01 06 Class for  PG 
 

April- May 
2019 

18th  April(29-30) 
May (01-05) 

01.05.2019 (May Day) 
05.05.2019(Sunday) 

02 05 Class for  PG 
 

May 
2019 

19th  May  
(06-12) 

09.05.2019 (Rabindranath 
Birthday) 

12.05.2019 (Sunday) 

02 05 Class for  PG 
 

20th  May 
(13-19) 

16.05.2019 (Summer Recess) 04 03 Class for  PG 
 

21st  May 
(20-26) 

(Summer Recess) 07 06 
UG Exam., Study Leave for PG 

May-June 
2019 

22nd  May  
(27-31) 

June (01-02) 

(Summer Recess) 07 06 
Study Leave for PG 

June  
2019 

23rd   
June 

(03-09) 
 

(Summer recess) 07  06 UG &PG Exam 

24th  June  
(10-16) 

(Summer recess) 07  06 UG &PG Exam 
 

25th  June 
(17-23) 

(Summer recess) 07 06 UG &PG Exam 
Admission of 1st year 

B.A,/B.Sc./B.Com. 
Students. 

26th  June 
(24-30) 

(Summer recess) 07 06 UG &PG Exam 
Admission of 1st year 

B.A,/B.Sc./B.Com. 
Students. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


